Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:15

1,35 GP

Ordenes de Salida

17 de Septiembre de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BELIZE DU MARAIS
BONHOMME I1 /
NYMPHEA X CAUCALIS /
2011 / ALAZAN / SF

SORTILEGE 14 DU
BARY Z
SALTO DE L'ISLE /
KAPSTADT X CORONADO
/2014 / CASTANO /
ZANG

ESTO DE VISCOURT

QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT /
MOZART DES HAYETTES
/2014 / CASTANO / SF

VIGONA C
VIGARO Z / GLORIA X
GRECO /2009 /
ALAZANA / CDE

JOKER STAR
CENTAUER Z / QUICK
LAND X QUICK STAR /

2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

CARLOS MANCIAIS

UGOBAK DES BALEINES

/ QUIDAM MANCIAISE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2012 / CASTANA / SF

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 1lI
/2006 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

142674

150681

143929

121619

127124

133740

82873

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MATEQOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / HARAS

DE LA FOLIE

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
GADEA MARCH DE
LA LASTRA / MARINA
STORGATO

FUMERO
HERNANDEZ,
José Juan
JFH SPORT HORSES
/ HARAS DES
HAYETTES

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro
JUAN SANZ DE
MADRID HERNAEZ /
Y.CUESTA

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israel
FERMEYANO S.L. /

MARIA JOSE MOYANO

ALVAREZ DE

TOLEDO

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN
/ NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO
/ SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

L.D.N.

137945

272908

3390

273669

5014

16425

1290

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oS

CAPPUCCINO BB
SALOMON / C.ORLANDA
BB Z X CALVIN Z /2007 /

CASTANO / KWPN

CASSIO 31
CARRICO / CAMELA PIXIE
X CHARMANT /2010 /
CASTANO / OLDBG

JOPIE AMAZING JR.
AREZZO VDL /
10 FLILANDRA JR X
INDOCTRO / 2014 /
CASTANO / KWPN

AZKENADE T
CARCANYON / ENCINA DE
IBIO X JALEO DE DEFEY /

2015 / CASTANA / CDE

11

NEPTUNUS VAN
BERKENBROECK Z
12 NONSTOP / TARKA X
CONCORDE /2013 /
NEGRO / BWP

IRICH WHISKEY
ANDIAMO / CHETRINE X
VOLTAIRE / 2013 /
CASTANO / KWPN

13

FALCONE DU LYS
LANDSTURME / RIVONA
DU LYS / 2015 / ALAZAN

/ SF

14

BOLT
CASSSANDER C / NENA X
NIMROD B /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

15

ACTION FORCE
16 ACTION BREAKER / NONE
/2015 / CASTANO / CDE

BORACHO DE LA
CHAPEL
17 CARUSSO / PALISANDRA
X PAKT /2011 / NEGRO /
SF

MIG DE MUZE
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
HORTENSIA X BISCAYO /
2017 / CASTANO / KWPN

18

L.A.C.

157026

149627

148327

163203

136498

148957

156304

118248

145092

150234

153260

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO
ODALY / FAM. M.}.J.
GREEVE, RUCPHEN

DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA, Maya
MAYA DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA /
WHILHELM
WINKELER

FDZ. DE GAMBOA
AGUINAGA, Maria

MARIA F. DE
GAMBOA AGUINAGA
/ REITSMA

CARRASCO
LOPEZ, Manuel
AGROECUESTRE

TORREALTA /
VARGAS-GARCIA

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario

C.D HIPICA FIERRO /
NONE

ALVAREZ-
FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
ARCHER ASSETS S.L.
/ NONE

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Manuel
EQUITACION MERES

SL / NONE

IZQUIERDO
SANCHEZ, David
MARIA BUFI RAMOS

/ CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA,
Mariano

MOHAMED TARFI /
MANUEL GOMEZ
GAMERO

MOROTE SORIA,
Lucas
LUCAS MOROTE
SORIA / ISABELLE
RONDON

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ
REY / NONE

L.D.N.

206244

145098

246987

15348

335694

3548

148483

235653

15163

319800

16424

Pais
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oS

19

20

21

22

Descanso

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LOUISIANA
DAKAR VDL / ATLANTA H
X BURGGRAAF /2016 /
CASTANO / KWPN

AZURE DES ROCHES
NORTON D’EOLE /
QUENOTTE DES ROCHES
X ZANDOR Z /2010 /
CASTANO / SF

XENON DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
DALIDA DE L,
ESPERANCE X POOR BOY
/2015 / CASTANO / CDE

FIGUIER DU ROC
UPSILON / CLASSICA DU
ROC X L'ARC DE
TRIOMPHE / 2015 /
TORDA / SF

10 minutos

DIMLINGHOF’S
CASTELLO
CASQUETTO / ARIANE 11l
X CASSINI /2015 /
CASTANO / HOLST

RYO HT
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL /
RAMONA-RH X CHATMAN
/2015 / CASTANA / CDE

CASASPEZIA
CASALIDO / LA SPEZIA X
LORD PEZI /2016 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

CALL ME SCOPY
COMME IL FAUT /
ANNABELL VIII X
CARTANI / 2017 /
CASTANO / HOLST

QUINOA DE SAUCO
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
BIA BUBBLE X
ARGENTINUS / 2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

HIPICAN.COM
DJUMPER DU ROZEL
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / TATIHOE DE LA
POMME X CANTURO /
2013 / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

145460

147592

139156

133564

152321

138896

148951

150730

144425

135793

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LORENZO SIMON,
IAaki
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

MATEQOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / NOEL
LEMAITRE

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
CENTRO ECUESTRE
BENITO YNIGUEZ S.L
/ YVALLE DE OLID

FUMERO
HERNANDEZ,
José Juan
Y.VILLAFRANCA /
NONE

ESCALONA
MENDEZ, Edgar
TANIA CAMACHO
GOMEZ / NONE

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José

ATTACK 84 S.L./
ALMENARA

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
PLANTACIONES
AGRICOLAS LAS
HAZAS S.L / NONE

MARQUEZ
GALOBARDES,
Alejandro
CAROLINA
SANDOVAL / NONE

GOMEZ
SANCHEZ, Carlos
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO /
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

VALERO GALAZ,
Elena
ELENA VALERO
GALAZ / GUILLAUME
BLIN LEBRETON

L.D.N.

97878

137945

272908

3390

210520

2309

92875

18410

261368

4432

Pais
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oS

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TINKA DE REVEL
TINKA’S BOY / HISTORIE
DES IBIS X QUIDAM DE
REVEL /2011 / CASTANO
/ SF

EQUISTAR DE
L'’ABBAYE
NARTAGO / USHUAIA DE
L’ABBAYE X MADE IN
SEMILLY / 2014 / ALAZAN
/ SF

HIPICAN.COM CERO
DU ROZEL
SAFARI D'AUGE /
PALATINE DU MABIET X
DARCO / 2012 / CASTANA
/ SF

EFFIXE DU MELNIRE
VAGABOND DE LA
POMME / MAGICIENNE
DU MELNIRE X
SHOGOUN 11 /2014 /
CASTANO / SF

CANTABRIA INFINITA
CLASSIDO / CANNAS X
ZUIDPOOL / 2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

GALIPETTE DE VAINS
CONTENDRO /
BAGATELLE DE VAINS X
TINKA'S BOY / 2016 /
BAYO / SF

UN LORD DU ROZEL
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
VESTALE DU ROZEL X

NARCOS 11 /2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T"AIME FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

GENIALE MORINIERE
MALITO DE REVE / KALIE
DE LA MARE X SI TU
VIENS /2016 / RUANO /
SF

L.A.C.

154263

155414

125920

156653

149355

156701

130917

127799

148345

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORENO
RODRIGUEZ-
YRIZABAL, Sofia
[Pontificia
Comillas]
RENO AMUSEMENT
AL / MARIE-
CHRISTINE
DHJINDJIAN &
MICHEL DJINDJIAN

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

JOSE MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO / GAEC DE
L'ABBAYE

BLANCO
GONZALEZ, José
Maria
JOSE MARIA BLANCO
GONZALEZ / NONE

HONRUBIA
GARCIA, Miguel
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L./ LOIC
RENIMEL

LOPEZ GOMEZ,
Alba
MERCEDES GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ / JOSE
LUIS GARCIA DE LOS
SALMONES

JURADO
NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
MAYA DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA /
CHRISTIAN BIHL

DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA, Maya
MAYA DE LA JOYA
FDEZ-LONGORIA /
S.C.E.A. DU ROZEL
LEBRETON

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro

OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /

DAVID MCDERMOTT

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israel
VERONICA
MINGORANCE
SERRANO / JULIETTE
DOUAT

L.D.N.

159842

273636

16196

168691

210577

234432

145098

273669

5014

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

39

40

41

42

43

44

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HYLKE
SPARTACUS TN /
CATALIE-H X LORD Z /
2012 / CASTANO / KWPN

LANDA
LUX Z / CASSANDRA X
CENTO / 2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

LA DIVA BARELIERE Z

LE BARON'D Z /
TALIBANTA X VOLTAIRE /
2014 / TORDA / ZANG

EDEA DU FIGUIER
QUOOL DU BOIS
MARGOT / TANAGRA DU
FIGUIER X IMPERIAL
D'HERBIERS / 2014 /
CASTANO / SF

CURANDERO
CHELLTHAGO Z / SABIEN
X NOW OR NEVER M /
2011 / CASTANA / KWPN

ALTO DE TALMA
QUID DE TALMA /
THESSALIE DE TALMA X
QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT
QUINCY /2010 /
CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

157827

127829

135263

159095

145174

144945

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
ALARA ALTUN / AV.M
VAN HAL

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
Y.EL TRASMILLAR /
Y.EL TRASMILLAR

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO
O'DALY / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
MUNDO ECUESTRE
SL / NONE

FUMERO
HERNANDEZ,
José Juan
EYECANDY GESTION
IBERICA, S.L. / NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / HARAS
DE TALMA

L.D.N.

16425

1290

206244

272908

3390

137945

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,35 GP
	17 de Septiembre de 2023


